cronometragem

6a Etapa Campeonato LDA e

28 a 30 Dezembro 2018 ro §‘ SO

6a Etapa Campeonato da Liga

Sabado Interlagos 4,309 Km ._._.

H N
Prova 2 Marcas 29/12/2018 16:25. .. . .
Race (30:00 Time) . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 17:02:50.823 3 2:14.988 +1.363 17:07:26.016
(207) IVAN SALGADO 2 2:10.337 +1.074 17:05:01.160 4 2:14.399 +0.774 17:09:40.415
1 17:02:50.601 3 2:10.314 +1.051 17:07:11.474 5 2:14.123 +0.498 17:11:54.538
2 2:05.975 - 17:04:56.576 4 2:09.654 +0.391 17:09:21.128 6 2:13.926 +0.301 17:14:08.464
3 2:08.201 +2.226 17:07:04.777 5 2:09.532 +0.269 17:11:30.660 7 2:15.091 +1.466 17:16:23.555
4 2:07.293 +1.318 17:09:12.070 6 2:10.887 +1.624 17:13:41.547 8 2:41.081 +27.456 17:19:04.636
5 2:07.468 +1.493 17:11:19.538 7 2:11.225 +1.962 17:156:52.772 9 2:14.136 +0.511 17:21:18.772
6 2:07.251 +1.276 17:13:26.789 8 3:08.973 +59.710 17:19:01.745 10 2:14.173 +0.548 17:23:32.945
7 2:09.934 +3.959 17:15:36.723 9 2:09.435 +0.172 17:21:11.180 1 2:14.156 +0.531 17:25:47.101
8 3:23.088 +1:17.113 17:18:59.811 10 2:09.381 +0.118 17:23:20.561 12 2:14.169 +0.544 17:28:01.270
9 2:07.107 +1.132 17:21:06.918 " 2:10.332 +1.069 17:25:30.893 13 2:15.499 +1.874 17:30:16.769
10 2:07.377 +1.402 17:23:14.295 12 2:09.263 - 17:27:40.156 14 2:13.625 | - 17:32:30.394
1 2:07.507 +1.532 17:25:21.802 13 2:11.292 +2.029 17:29:51.448
12 2:07.552 +1.577 17:27:29.354 14 2:10.235 +0.972 17:32:01.683 (011) CARLOS FERNANDO RICHTER
13 2:08.482 +2.507 17:29:37.836 1 17:03:07.230
14 2:09.064 +3.089 17:31:46.900 (22) CARLOS EDUARDO MORELO 2 2:22.489 +6.330 17:05:29.719
1 17:02:53.464 3 2:23.033 +6.874 17:07:52.752
(15) JEFF GOMES 2 2:10.122 - 17:05:03.586 4 2:23.215 +7.056 17:10:15.967
1 17:02:48.446 3 2:11.366 +1.244 17:07:14.952 5 2:18.745 +2.586 17:12:34.712
2 2:07.907 +0.371 17:04:56.353 4 2:10.868 +0.746 17:09:25.820 6 2:18.342 +2.183 17:14:53.054
3 2:08.604 +1.068 17:07:04.957 5 2:10.334 +0.212 17:11:36.154 7 2:17.792 +1.633 17:17:10.846
4 2:08.325 +0.789 17:09:13.282 6 2:10.481 +0.359 17:13:46.635 8 2:19.903 +3.744 17:19:30.749
5 2:07.744 +0.208 17:11:21.026 7 2:11.480 +1.358 17:15:58.115 9 2:20.046 +3.887 17:21:50.795
6 2:07.907 +0.371 17:13:28.933 8 3:04.211 +54.089 17:19:02.326 10 2:17.297 +1.138 17:24:08.092
7 2:10.456 +2.920 17:15:39.389 9 2:12.396 +2.274 17:21:14.722 1 2:16.159 | - 17:26:24.251
8 3:21.01 +1:13.475 17:19:00.400 10 2:10.338 +0.216 17:23:25.060 12 2:17.303 +1.144 17:28:41.554
9 2:08.739 +1.203 17:21:09.139 " 2:10.787 +0.665 17:25:35.847 13 2:19.058 +2.899 17:31:00.612
10 2:08.286 +0.750 17:23:17.425 12 2:11.303 +1.181 17:27:47.150 14 2:17.407 +1.248 17:33:18.019
11 2:07.988 +0.452 17:25:25.413 13 2:11.180 +1.058 17:29:58.330
12 2:08.050 +0.514 17:27:33.463 14 2:10.388 +0.266 17:32:08.718 (14) FABIO GOMES
13 2:07.536 - 17:29:40.999 1 17:03:06.745
14 2:08.545 +1.009 17:31:49.544 (419) RODOLFO -VLADIMIR ASSIS 2 2:22.793 +6.852 17:05:29.538
1 17:02:54.267 3 2:22.618 +6.677 17:07:52.156
(53) DANILO CASTANHA 2 2:10.388 +0.902 17:05:04.655 4 2:23.528 +7.587 17:10:15.684
1 17:02:48.704 3 2:10.117 +0.631 17:07:14.772 5 2:20.769 +4.828 17:12:36.453
2 2:07.597 +0.852 17:04:56.301 4 2:09.809 +0.323 17:09:24.581 6 2:19.621 +3.680 17:14:56.074
3 2:45.522 +38.777 17:07:41.823 5 2:09.486 \ - 17:11:34.067 7 2:17.788 +1.847 17:17:13.862
4 2:08.685 +1.940 17:09:50.508 6 2:09.759 +0.273 17:13:43.826 8 2:19.513 +3.572 17:19:33.375
5 2:06.952 +0.207 17:11:57.460 7 2:10.255 +0.769 17:15:54.081 9 2:17.811 +1.870 17:21:51.186
6 2:07.028 +0.283 17:14:04.488 8 3:07.875 +58.389 17:19:01.956 10 2:17.641 +1.700 17:24:08.827
7 2:08.004 +1.259 17:16:12.492 9 2:12.515 +3.029 17:21:14.471 1" 2:15.941 - 17:26:24.768
8 2:50.869 +44.124 17:19:03.361 10 2:10.865 +1.379 17:23:25.336 12 2:16.433 +0.492 17:28:41.201
9 2:11.071 +4.326 17:21:14.432 1 2:10.648 +1.162 17:25:35.984 13 2:17.689 +1.748 17:30:58.890
10 2:08.749 +2.004 17:23:23.181 12 2:11.279 +1.793 17:27:47.263 14 2:19.166 +3.225 17:33:18.056
11 2:07.912 +1.167 17:25:31.093 13 2:09.867 +0.381 17:29:57.130
12 2:06.745 - 17:27:37.838 14 2:11.858 +2.372 17:32:08.988 (139) EDGAR FERNANDES
13 2:06.822 +0.077 17:29:44.660 1 17:03:29.915
14 2:07.500 +0.755 17:31:52.160 (55) GABRIEL NEVES 2 2:25.862 +3.385 17:05:55.777
1 17:03:04.436 3 2:29.210 +6.733 17:08:24.987
(91) HUGO DORIA 2 2:17.830 +5.981 17:05:22.266 4 2:25.854 +3.377 17:10:50.841
1 17:02:51.714 3 2:18.732 +6.883 17:07:40.998 5 2:24.723 +2.246 17:13:15.564
2 2:09.529 +0.733 17:05:01.243 4 2:15.327 +3.478 17:09:56.325 6 2:28.491 +6.014 17:15:44.055
3 2:09.393 +0.597 17:07:10.636 5 2:14.055 +2.206 17:12:10.380 7 3:24.326 +1:01.849 17:19:08.381
4 2:10.253 +1.457 17:09:20.889 6 2:13.420 +1.571 17:14:23.800 8 2:44.567 +22.090 17:21:52.948
5 2:09.221 +0.425 17:11:30.110 7 2:12.814 +0.965 17:16:36.614 9 2:22.477 | - 17:24:15.425
6 2:09.653 +0.857 17:13:39.763 8 2:30.330 +18.481 17:19:06.944 10 2:27.651 +5.174 17:26:43.076
7 2:09.615 +0.819 17:15:49.378 9 2:14.056 +2.207 17:21:21.000 1 2:38.148 +15.671 17:29:21.224
8 3:12.221 +1:03.425 17:19:01.599 10 2:13.424 +1.575 17:23:34.424 12 2:43.802 +21.325 17:32:05.026
9 2:10.888 +2.092 17:21:12.487 " 2:15.412 +3.563 17:25:49.836
10 2:09.226 +0.430 17:23:21.713 12 2:12.479 +0.630 17:28:02.315 (112) ALEXANDRE ZAICZUK
11 2:10.037 +1.241 17:25:31.750 13 2:14.211 +2.362 17:30:16.526 1 17:02:53.556
12 2:08.796 - 17:27:40.546 14 2:11.849 - 17:32:28.375 2 2:09.697 | - 17:05:03.253
13 2:10.681 +1.885 17:29:51.227
14 2:09.401 +0.605 17:32:00.628 (7) CESAR SOUZA (953) WILTON PENA - LUCCA PAULINELLI
1 17:02:56.838 1 17:13:51.370
(70) WILL / FERNANDO MARC 2 2:14.190 +0.565 17:05:11.028
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